R. STAHL CORE PROGRAMME
Lighting
Whether conventional or advanced LED technology. R. STAHL now offers many products from all product
families from its fast delivery warehouse. This enables R. STAHL to react quickly to all customer require-
ments and to make standard quantities available at short notice.
The articles of our core program “Lighting” support you in the fast and safe implementation of your time-
critical projects.
•    SHIPPING WITHIN 7 DAYS

PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION ART. NO. € / PC PS MAX.*
6036/1212-453-0151-11 Size 1, 24 … 48 V, 5 m H07RN cable, 5000 K 274309 442.00 64 30
6036/1212-455-0151-11 Size 1, 110 … 240 V, 5 m H07RN cable, 5000 K 274310 402.00 64 30
6036/1225-450-0151-11 Size 2, 220 … 240 V, 5 m H07RN cable, 5000 K 274207 482.00 64 30
6036/1235-450-0151-11 Size 3, 220 … 240 V, 5 m H07RN cable, 5000 K 274227 562.00 64 30
6036/1248-450-0151-11 Size 4, 220 … 240 V, 5 m H07RN cable, 5000 K 274247 642.00 64 30
IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE –
R. STAHL CORE PROGRAMME
For other variants visit r-stahl.com or contact your local representative.  *Maximum quantity per order.
For other variants visit r-stahl.com or contact your local representative.  *Maximum quantity per order.
You can find our complete coreprogram under r-stahl.com/en/global/core-programme/
Status January 2021, prices valid within the EU until December 31, 2021.
LED UNIVERSAL SPOTLIGHTS
PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION ART. NO. € / PC PS MAX.*
6050/604-202-6B2-000850-000 20 W, vague glass, ceiling mounting 265418 485.00  64 10
6050/604-400-6B2-008850-001 40 W, clear glass, medium-beam, bracket mounting 267221 600.00 64 10
6050/604-600-6B2-000850-001 60 W, clear glass, wide-beam, bracket mounting 265420 625.00 64 10
6050/604-600-6B2-008850-001 60 W, clear glass, medium-beam, bracket mounting 265422 640.00 64 10
6050/604-600-6B2-000850-002 60 W, clear glass, wide-beam, suspended mounting 265428 595.00 64 10
6050/604-600-6B2-008850-002 60 W, clear glass, medium-beam, suspended mounting 265430 610.00 64 10
6050/604-801-7B2-000850-001 80 W, clear glass, wide-beam, bracket mounting 270015 735.00 64 10
6050/604-801-7B2-008850-001 80 W, clear glass, medium-beam, bracket mounting 270016 750.00 64 10
6050/604-801-7B2-008850-002 80 W, clear glass, wide-beam, suspended mounting 270018 720.00 64 10
6050/604-801-7B2-100850-001 clear glass, medium-beam, suspended mounting 270019 730.00 64 10
LED ESCAPE ROUTE SIGNS
PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION ART. NO. € / PC PS MAX.*
6102/111-0100-150-0111-11-1850-A1 Emergency exit signs, single-sided, arrow to the right 273107 380.00 64 10
6102/111-0100-150-0111-11-1850-B1 Emergency exit signs, single-sided, arrow to the left 273108 380.00 64 10